A g
Far Horizons
Montessori School

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2018 -2019 Academic Year

Student’s Name: Start date

Registration Fee: Submit with application (non-refundable) $350
(Discounted Registration: $250 if paid by March 315 2018

Equipment / Supply Fee: Due with first tuition payment $300

Technology/Library Fee: Due with the first tuition payment $100
(Kindergarten- Grade 3)

10 Payments
Aug. 1, 2018 — May 1, 2019

Half Day (8:30 -12:00) $500.00
2 & 3 years old (only)

School Day (8:30- 3:00)
2 yrs. old to K-4 $735.00
Kindergarten — Grade 3 $765.00

Extended Day (7:40 — 5:00)
2 yrs. old to K-4 $850.00
Kindergarten — Grade 3 $880.00

4 Registration fees are NON-REFUNDABLE and represent the Parent’s commitment to the School to pay the full tuition and
fees for the entire academic year. The payment of tuition for the full academic year is unconditional. No deduction in
tuition or fees can be made for withdrawal, absence, or vacation.

4 Annual Tuition may be paid in full by June 1 for a $200 discount, or paid in ten (equal) monthly payments (as shown above).
Monthly payments are due the first of each month.

+ Please choose your payment plan below:
0  Annual Payment Plan (100% Prepayment by June 1, 2018)
0 Ten Month Payment Plan (August 1, 2018 — May 1, 2019)

4 Parents will be billed for the workbooks of the Kindergarten to Third Grade students.
Payment is due upon receipt of statement.
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